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W h d b d f h UK hi h iWe are the trade body for the UK highways maintenance 
industry.

Formed in 2005 to promote the positive contribution that 
the highways maintenance industry makes to the nation

20 members who account for 75-80% of the highways 
maintenance workload undertaken in Great Britain – in 

f 400 000km f dexcess of 400,000km of roads

The industry employs around 20,000 people and the y p y , p p
annual value of works is over £3 billion.



HTMA Members



Our Vision 

“To promote the development of an economically 
and environmentally sustainable highwaysand environmentally sustainable highways 

management and maintenance industry for the 
United Kingdom.”



Our Strategy

“To be a representative voice of the highways maintenance 
industry, promoting its overall image, sharing knowledge andindustry, promoting its overall image, sharing knowledge and 

feedback, fostering best practice and industry standards, whilst 
influencing government and other stakeholders’ policies.”



Executive

Delivering Tangible Benefits
Executive 

Board
& 

Committee

Best Practices – making the 
industry a better, safer and more 
sustainable place to work.

Safety WGProcurement 
WG Alcohol & Drugs Testing

Underground Services (Safe Dig)
W ki Ti Di ti

Communications 
Group

Working Time Directive
Safety Guidance Notes
Driving Through Roadworks
Green Driving Booklet

Sustainability 
WGI&E WG

Green Driving Booklet
Eco Ratings for Small Schemes
Climate Change Adaptation Website
Sustainability Charter

People WG

Sustainability Charter
Carbon Footprint Measurement
Environmental Guidance Notes



HTMA Conference, Westminster 13 October 2009: 
Local Authorities (LAs) voted on key issues… 



46% of LAs Adapting to46% of LAs Adapting to 
Climate Change is the most important 
sustainability issue facing the highwayssustainability issue facing the highways 
maintenance industry today.



78% of LAs Affordability will78% of LAs Affordability will 
most strongly influence sustainability in the 
highways maintenance industryhighways maintenance industry.



91% of LAs Current91% of LAs Current 
procurement practices in the highways 
sector are not truly sustainablesector are not truly sustainable 



61% of LAs Highway users61% of LAs Highway users 
receive good value for money from the 
highways management and maintenancehighways management and maintenance 
industry 



92% of LAs Tackling the92% of LAs Tackling the 
sustainability agenda is bringing in benefits 



ANY QUESTIONS?
Thank You

www.htma.co.uk


